142711D - PK ESPIGA MACHO ORS PRE
ARMADA RECTA TIPO PARKER R2

I

CODIGO

14211D-04-04PK

14211D-06-06PK

14211D-08-08PK
14211D-10-10PK
14211D-12-12PK
14211D-16-16PK

LLAMANOS © 01452-5052 / 01451-0788 (O 958625459 / 955553042 ﬂ

51/

MEDIDA

1/4"
3/8"
/2"
5/8"
3/4"

1"

E; ; : ; :"i/!/a’f{f{ IQI-

ROSCA
M FFOR M A/P

HILO (E)

9/16"X18
1/16"X18
13/16"X16
1"X14
1-3/16""X12
1-7/16""X12

TALLA

-04
-06
-08
-10
12
-16

DIAMETRO INTERNO
MANGUERA

DN ESPIGA

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

DIMENSIONES MM

A

24.5
28
30
5
38

25

17
19
22
27
32
38



